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Celle 1
Koslowski, Hans
Wedmann, Rudolf

#BEZUG!
Trossen, Herman

Summe

Celle 2
Kasbura. Detlef
Bilv. Frank
#BEZUG!
#BEZUG!

Summe

Celle 3
Hannmann, JOrq
Kampe, Daniel
#BEZUG!
#BEZUG!

SUMME

Herrenmannschaft4

SUMME

Herrenmannschafts

SUMME

Cel
Geb
#BEZUG!
See

Pei
TSV
#BEZUG!
#BEZUG!

Nie
TSV
#BEZUG!
#BEZUG!

Rd1
22
25

HEHHH
25

HEHHH

Rd1

Rd1

Rd2
22
29

HEHHH
31

HEHHH

Rd2

Rd2

Rd3
25
27

HEHHAH
27

HEHHAH

Rd3

Rd3

Rd4
23
23

HEHHAH
25

HEHHAH

Rd4



Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Rd8

Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Rd8



Ergebnisliste vom 27. Celler Hallenturnier

\
\

07.02.2004 - 08.02.2004

1 4

Turnierleitung Kniesch, Katja BGC Celle
Schiedsqgericht Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2
OS Dietmar Hesse Gos Boto v. Beuningen Loh
S Ralph Brandt Oly Heiko Golder Wuh
S Hermann Trossen Geb Kurt Schuldt MGV
Gruppe 3 Gruppe 4
OS Friedrichs, Rolf Han Bernd Kunz Pre
S Mever, H - Jo SvO Susanne Kritsch SVO
S Braun, Wolfram Got Michael Reinicke Cux
Besondere Vork. Keine
Seniorenmannschaften Rdl1l Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt
1. Oly. Braunschweig 68 71 69 68 276 23,000
2. VFL Luneburg 76 73 80 69 298 24,833
3. BGC Wolfsburg 78 80 79 73 310 25,833
4. MGV Bremen 78 79 82 79 318 26,500
5. BGC Goslar | 86 70 74 91 321 26,750
6. MGC Bremen Nord | 75 78 86 83 322 26,833
7. MGC Bremen Nord I 74 83 84 87 328 27,333
8. BGC Hannover 85 80 80 83 328 27,333
9. MGC Peine 83 90 83 85 341 28,417
10. BGC Goslar I 99 86 89 80 354 29,500
11. MGC Bremen Nord Il 107 103 101 94 405 33,750
Damenmannschaften Rdl1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt  Schnitt
1. 1 BGC Celle 86 94 95 75 350 29,167
4er Mannschaft Rdl1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt
1. Preetzer TSV 91 92 88 89 360 22,500
2. MGC Gottingen 90 89 90 92 361 22,563
3. BGC Celle | 92 95 94 88 369 23,063
4. Niendorfer MC 101 95 91 87 374 23,375
5. Oly Kiel | 100 98 87 94 379 23,688
6. Oly Kiel Il 91 94 102 94 381 23,813
7. MC "Move" Cuxhaven 103 94 99 95 391 24,438
8. BGC Celle Il 98 92 100 105 395 24,688
9. MGC Peine | 99 101 97 104 401 25,063
10. SV Lurup 100 103 99 108 410 25,625
11. MGC Peine Il 112 100 100 105 417 26,063
12. BGC Celle Ill 108 103 105 111 427 26,688
13. TSV Arendsee 125 121 117 117 480 30,000
Jugendmannschaften Rdl1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt
1. MC "Move" Cuxhaven 75 75 75 70 295 24,583
2. BGC Bad Nenndorf 80 83 79 81 323 26,917 Rd.Diff
3. MGC Bremen Nord 83 83 80 77 323 26,917 Rd.Diff
Schilermannschaften Rdl1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt
1. BGV Hildesheim 83 80 90 84 337 28,083
2. BGC Celle 86 88 75 110 359 29,917
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Damen

Kiefer, Stephanie
Kritsch, Susanne
Reinicke, Andrea
Ehm, Marion
Listander-Teupe H.

Brandt-Lagerquist, Br.

Kunz, Bianca
Schatke, Regina
ten Voorde, Bianca
Fellenberg, Britta

. Weniger, Gottholde

Kniesch, Katja

. Kunstmann, Heike

Do6nau, Judith
Kampe, Jinny

Herren A
Spandau, Christian

Braun, Wolfram
Christ, Daniel
Nowsky, Peter
Hannmann, JOrg
Vol3, Bjorn
Wesselmaécking, V.
Kempa, Norbert
Hein, Karsten
Duensing, Jirgen

. Poser, Stefan
. Schulz, Hans-Jurgen
. Christ, Oliver

Schwarz, Gunter

. Wietz, Florian
. Brandt, Ralph

Vellone, Nicolo

. Seyen, Andreas

Jurs, Dieter
Stockle, Martin

. Hopfner, Carsten
. Hein, Andre
. Basse, Sven

Hesse, Andreas
Krause, Dirk

. Kirpal, Stefan

. Hanke, Sven

. Burkhardt, Frank

. Reinicke, Michael

. D6nau, Marc-Andre
. Klosek, Sebastian

. Bonesky, Thomas

Wedmann, Sven

Herren B
Kull,Stefan

Lade, Ronald
Kasburg, Detlef
Bruhn, Martin
Leickel, Kevin
Luksch, Stefan
RolRmeil3el, Thomas
Ellhoff, Harry

Verein Rd 1

Got 22
SVO 27
Cux 24
Cel 24
Pre 23
Oly 27
Pre 23
Pei 28
Got 30
Pei 27
Hil 29
Cel 29
Are 30
Cel 33
TSV 36
Verein Rd 1
TSV 19
Got 24
Oly 21
Got 20
Nie 23
Oly 23
Cel 22
Cel 24
Bgl 23
Ehl 25
SVO 21
Ldn 26
NMC 26
Ber 24
NMC 26
Oly 24
Cel 24
Cux 25
Elm 22
Oly 22
Got 25
Lur 24
NMC 28
TSV 24
Cel 28
Gos 29
Kal 26
Kal 22
Cux 27
Cel 23
See 27
Bre 32
See 31
Verein Rd 1

Bsa 22
Cux 25
Pei 23
Lur 19
Mdb 23
Lip 21
Oly 25
Pei 24

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

22
22
20
23
24
24
26
26
29
25
31
33
33
38
33

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

23
19
22
23
24
27
22
24
25
22
24
21
25
26
26
24
25
25
25
25
24
27
22
27
23
26
24
24
29
26
32
31
28

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

22
21
23
24
23
24
23
26

23
24
26
22
23
23
23
25
24
30
28
36
30
37
28

21
21
22
22
20
20
23
22
23
25
22
23
23
21
24
20
25
21
25
27
25
24
26
25
26
22
24
30
23
24
26
25
28

24
23
21
23
22
22
26
23

21
19
23
25
25
24
27
26
24
27
27
24
32
26
40

21
22
22
22
22
20
24
21
22
21
26
23
21
24
19
27
22
25
25
23
24
24
23
24
25
25
29
27
26
33
27
27
32

23
23
25
26
25
27
24
25

Gesamt
88
92
93
94
95
98
99

105
107
109
115
122
125
134
137

Gesamt
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
93
93
93
93
95
95
95
95
96
96
97
97
98
99
99

100
102
102
103
103
105
106
112
115
119

Gesamt
91
92
92
92
93
94
98
98

Schnitt
22,000
23,000
23,250
23,500
23,750
24,500
24,750
26,250
26,750
27,250
28,750
30,500
31,250
33,500
34,250

Schnitt
21,000
21,500
21,750
21,750
22,250
22,500
22,750
22,750
23,250
23,250
23,250
23,250
23,750
23,750
23,750
23,750
24,000
24,000
24,250
24,250
24,500
24,750
24,750
25,000
25,500
25,500
25,750
25,750
26,250
26,500
28,000
28,750
29,750

Schnitt
22,750
23,000
23,000
23,000
23,250
23,500
24,500
24,500

Rd.Diff Quali
2 X
8 X
4 X
3 X
2 X
4 X
4 X
3 X
6 X
5 X
4
12
3
12
12
Rd.Diff Quali
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10
6
7
4
Rd.Diff Quali
2 X
4 X
4 X
7 X
3 X
6 X
3 X
3 X

X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
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Bily, Frank

Hake, Siegfried
Wendlandt, Dieter
Arendt, Michael
Quiel, Lars
Wunderlich, Mario
Lettke, Andreas

Nohr, Harald
Fuchs, Andreas
Ohmes, Hartmut
Sussek, Michael
Tdédnsmann, Pascal
Vollmer, Jirgen
Werner, Guther
Schonz, Uwe
Dageforde, Andreas
Knietsch, Dirk
Kunstmann, Andreas
von Perbandt, Arved
Niemtschke, Uwe
Golder, Heiko

Horn, Dennis
Jacobs, Jorg
Westphal, Tobias
Kampe, Daniel
Karich, Oliver

Senioren W. |
Erlbruch, Monika

Weigang, Barbara
Otto, Karin
Wedmann, Dagmar
Hesse, Karin
Willenbockel, Mar.
Detlof, Maren
Kampe, Cornelia
Held, Teresa

Senioren W. I
Schmalfuf, Ursula

Wuttke, Elke
Wieck, Annemarie
Trossen, Gerlind
Karg, Henni
Sturm, Sylvia
Burkert, Renate
Schéaperklaus, C.
Knoll, Elfriede
Pradella, Marita

. Burkschat, Auguste
. Steffens, Waltraut

Senioren M. |
Do6ppner, Wolfgang

Kunz, Bernd
Thierbach, Bernd
Ehm, JOrg-M.
Otto, Kuno

TSV 24
Gos 22
Cux 27
Pei 24
Cel 31
Lur 30
TSV 28
Cel 25
Oly 28
Pei 25
Wob 25
Kun 25
Lip 30
Pei 35
Kin 27
Cel 25
Pei 31
Are 32
TSV 25
Are 32
Ber 33
Ehl 34
Are 28
Ehl 34
TSV 35
TSV 38
Verein Rd 1
Uer 26
Gos 23
Pre 26
See 31
Gos 30
BrN 27
Han 29
TSV 35
Pei 32
Verein Rd 1
Bre 24
MBr 22
Ldn 30
Geb 29
Han 31
Bre 30
BrN 34
Han 32
BrN 33
BrN 41
Han 35
Gos 39
Verein Rd 1
SVO 20
Pre 24
Wob 22
Cel 22
Pre 22

24
28
24
25
22
20
26
29
26
27
29
29
26
23
30
26
29
28
35
29
27
29
35
36
39
41

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

25
26
28
23
27
29
28
30
31

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

25
26
27
31
33
30
35
28
35
31
32
37

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

21
20
23
24
27

23
25
27
29

25
27
24
25
26
26
28
28
26
26
26
29
31
26
26
30
29
28
31
28
25
39

23
27
25
27
25
29
30
35
35

27
33
30
25
29
34
30
38
31
36
42
32

20
22
22
24
21

28
25
23
24

24
25
26
25
25
29
25
26
28
26
28
31
21
29
29
28
30
29
29
30
29
46

26
25
23
23
26
28
27
27
31

27
26
26
30
28
27
29
33
36
33
32
34

23
20
21
21
22

99
100
101
102

102
102
104

104
105
107
107
108
110
110
111
111
112
115
115
119
119
120
123
128
128
164

Gesamt
100
101
102
104
108
113
114
127
129

Gesamt
103
107
113
115
121
121
128
131
135
141
141
142

Gesamt
84
86
88
91
92

24,750
25,000
25,250
25,500
25,500
25,500
26,000
26,000
26,250
26,750
26,750
27,000
27,500
27,500
27,750
27,750
28,000
28,750
28,750
29,750
29,750
30,000
30,750
32,000
32,000
41,000

Schnitt
25,000
25,250
25,500
26,000
27,000
28,250
28,500
31,750
32,250

Schnitt
25,750
26,750
28,250
28,750
30,250
30,250
32,000
32,750
33,750
35,250
35,250
35,500

Schnitt
21,000
21,500
22,000
22,750
23,000

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Rd.Diff Quali
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X

X X X X X X

Rd.Diff Quali

X

X
X
X

Rd.Diff Quali
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X

X X X X
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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Meyer, Hans-J.
Brase, Gerd

Miuller, Uwe

Martin, Hans-Knut
Miller, Wolfgang
Schaper, Dirk

ten Voorde, Gradus
Guenter, Klaus
Wedmann, Rudolf
Salzmann, Reiner
Meyer, Harold
Schulz, Walter
Weigang, Klaus-D.
Soppert, Hardi
Detlof, Heinz-Werner
Heinsohn, Klaus-W.
AulRerwinkler, Man.
Schubert, Wolfg.
Jaenichen, Gerhard
Polat, Necdet

von Beuningen, Boto
Mietzke, Klaus-Dieter
Knietsch, Dieter
Seher, Gerald
Entelmann, Heiner

Senioren M. Il
Wieck, Herbert

Koslowski, Hans
Cohrs, Wolfgang
Paap, Peter
Heidler, Adolf
Harms, Friedrich
Schuldt, Kurt
Kluge, Peter
Trossen, Herman
Schmidt, Karl

. Grune, Adolf

Wuttke, Wolfgang
Friedrichs, Rolf

. Pfriem, Klaus
Rademacher, Wolfgang
. Burckert, Horst

Hesse, Dietmar
Meissner, Manfred
Rohl, Gerhard
Meier, Erich
Jugend M.

Klosek, Daniel

Stille, Kris
Fellenberg, Torsten
Mdaller, Bjorn
Roselieb, Karsten
Weilimann, Henning
ten Voorde, Stefan
Soppert, Stephan
Vogt, Bjorn

Mduller, Dominik

. Vogt, Jens

Schulz, Patrick
Patorra, Marcel

SVO 24
SVO 24
Gos 27
Oly 23
Ldn 27
Han 27
BrN 23
Wob 26
See 25
Bbo 31
BrN 24
TSV 28
Gos 22
Pei 24
Han 28
Ehl 36
Han 30
Wob 30
Kem 26
Lur 27
Loh 26
Pei 39
Pei 28
TSV 31
BrN 32
Verein Rd 1
LUn 22
Cel 22
Cel 25
Ldn 24
LUn 23
BrN 27
MBr 25
Gos 29
Geb 25
BrN 25
Gos 30
MBr 31
Han 26
Pei 26
Got 28
BrN 23
Gos 30
Pei 33
Are 33
Ehl 47
Verein Rd 1
Arh 22
NMC 24
Pei 24
Cux 22
Got 24
Ben 23
BrN 23
Pei 25
Nen 27
See 25
Nen 26
TSV 34
Nen 27

26
24
21
24
28
26
27
24
31
24
29
31
26
32
26
26
28
33
29
32
33
25
28
36
37

Rd2 Rd3 Rd4

22 26 18
22 25 23
21 25 24
24 24 25
28 22 26
27 22 26
25 25 28
24 25 25
29 27 23
22 30 27
27 27 20
28 24 25
28 28 28
28 25 31
20 28 26
27 33 34
25 24 41
30 29 29
29 30 31
36 47 41
Rd2 Rd3 Rd4
22 22 23
23 21 23
26 20 23
24 23 25
25 24 27
23 31 23
28 29 23
25 26 28
29 25 25
26 23 33
31 25 26
29 23 22
23 29 30

23
26
25
27
22
25
27
31
27
28
29
24
32
29
28
26
27
26
34
25
33
34
35
36
35

21
24
25
25
25
25
28
25
25
25
27
26
29
25
29
23
29
27
27
33
25
23
35
29
32

94
98
98
99
102
103
105
106
108
108
109
109
109
110
111
111
114
116
116
117
117
121
126
132
136

Gesamt
88
92
95
97
99

102
103
103
104
104
104
108
110
110
111
117
120
121
123

171
Gesamt

89
91
93
94
100
100
103
104
106
107
108
108
109

23,500
24,500
24,500
24,750
25,500
25,750
26,250
26,500
27,000
27,000
27,250
27,250
27,250
27,500
27,750
27,750
28,500
29,000
29,000
29,250
29,250
30,250
31,500
33,000
34,000

Schnitt
22,000
23,000
23,750
24,250
24,750
25,500
25,750
25,750
26,000
26,000
26,000
27,000
27,500
27,500
27,750
29,250
30,000
30,250
30,750

42,750
Schnitt

22,250
22,750
23,250
23,500
25,000
25,000
25,750
26,000
26,500
26,750
27,000
27,000
27,250
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Rd.Diff Quali
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F.d.R. Peter Heynen, 1.BGC Celle

08.02.2004

. Koch, Fabian Cel 27 26 26 31 110 27,500 5 X
. Biermann, Christoph Loh 26 25 30 29 110 27,500 5 X
. Amenda, Mario BrN 37 31 24 28 120 30,000 13
Jugend W. Verein Rdl1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali
Teupe, Stefanie Pre 22 21 22 22 87 21,750 1 X
Otto, Maike Oy 26 23 24 23 96 24,000 3 X
Folimer, Anika BrN 23 24 27 26 100 25,000 4 X
Schiuler M. Verein Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali
Einbeck, Nino Cux 23 23 26 20 92 23,000 6 X
Ehm, Christoph Cel 23 26 22 26 97 24,250 4 X
Roselieb, Christian Gt 25 25 29 24 103 25,750 5 X
Biedron, Maik Cux 30 28 26 25 109 27,250 5 X
Stock, Simon Hil 27 22 28 32 109 27,250 10 X
Weniger, Daniel Hil 30 28 29 25 112 28,000 5 X
Sussek, Daniel Wob 28 27 31 27 113 28,250 4 X
Sander, Julian Hil 26 30 33 27 116 29,000 7 X
Bottger, Thomas Cel 35 33 31 47 146 36,500 16 X
Schiler W. Verein Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Gesamt Schnitt Rd.Diff Quali
Ehm, Jasmin Cel 28 29 22 27 106 26,500 7 X
Berge, Corinna TSV 30 27 27 26 110 27,500 4 X
Willenbockel, Anke BrN 27 26 31 32 116 29,000 6 X
MGC Bad Bodendorf Bbo ||[MGC Gaéttingen Got |[MGC Peine Pei
TSV Benneckenstein Ben |IBGC Hannover Han [|Preetzer TSV Pre
BGV Bergisch Land Bgl ||IBGVHildesheim Hil ||IBGC Seelze See
BGC Bremen Bre |[[Hohenhorst Hoh |ISVO Braunschwe SVO
MGC Bremen-Nord BrN ([Kaltenkirchner TS Kal ||BGC Salzgitter TSV
BGC Celle Cel |IMGC Kassel Kas ||BGC Krefeld-Uer  Uer
MC "Move" Cuxhaven Cux [[Kemberg Kem |[BGC Wolfsburg  Wob
MGC Ehlershausen Ehl ||BGC Letter Let ||IBGSC Wuhletal Wuh
MC Flora EImshorn Elm [[LBV Lippstadt Lip |[Niendorfer MC NMC
MGV Garbsen Gar (ISV Lurup Lur
BGC Goslar Gos [[MGV Bremen MBr



